N=-4400

Direzione

Provinciale di

Matera

Ufficio Provinciale —

B35 \36

2ri

350

256

255

Territorio

Direttore MARIA MARGHERITA ANNA

MANIEA tel.

esente per fini

istituzionali

E=10500

1 Particella:

613

TR202120/2017

21-Set—-2017 13:8:28
n.

Prot.

1:2000
534.000 x 378.000 metri

Scala originale:

Dimensione cornice:

MATERA

101

Comune :
Foglio



